
this service is provided with funding from Wiltshire Council

from 5 April 2020

Bulbridge | Wilton | City Centre route

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

Ditchampton Elizabeth Road 0610 0645
Bulbridge Chantry Road 0616 0651 0746 0846 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1844 1927 2027 2127 2227
Bulbridge Seagrim Road 0619 0654 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1846 1929 2029 2129 2229
Ditchampton Elizabeth Road 1854 1937 2037 2137 2237
Wilton Market 0624 0659 0757 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1858 1941 2041 2141 2241
Wilton The Avenue 0628 0703 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800
Quidhampton Coronation Square 0707 1902 1945 2045 2145 2245
Skew Bridge 0632 0710 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905 1948 2048 2148 2248
Fisherton Street Rail Station 0636 0714 0809 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809 1908 1951 2051 2151 2251
City Centre Castle Street Iceland 0640 0718 0814 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814
City Centre Blue Boar Row 1912 1955 2055 2155 2255

starts from Dinton Crossroads at 0557  
then via Barford St Martin (Barford Inn) at 0603

Bulbridge | Wilton | City Centre route

Saturdays

Ditchampton Elizabeth Road 0645 0745
Bulbridge Chantry Road 0651 0751 0846 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1844 1927 2027 2127 2227
Bulbridge Seagrim Road 0654 0754 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1846 1929 2029 2129 2229
Ditchampton Elizabeth Road 1854 1937 2037 2137 2237
Wilton Market 0659 0759 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757 1858 1941 2041 2141 2241
Wilton The Avenue 0703 0803 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800
Quidhampton Coronation Square 0707 0807 1902 1945 2045 2145 2245
Skew Bridge 0710 0810 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905 1948 2048 2148 2248
Fisherton Street Rail Station 0714 0814 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809 1908 1951 2051 2151 2251
City Centre Castle Street Iceland 0718 0818 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814
City Centre Blue Boar Row 1912 1955 2055 2155 2255

for buses on Sundays and public holidays see   timetables



this service is provided with funding from Wiltshire Council

City Centre | Wilton | Bulbridge route

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

City Centre New Canal Stop S 0628 0725 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1910 2010 2110 2210 2310
Fisherton Street Rail Station 0630 0729 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1829 1913 2013 2113 2213 2313
Churchfields Road
Skew Bridge 0633 0733 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1832 1916 2016 2116 2216 2316
Quidhampton Albion Bungalows 1919 2019 2119 2219 2319
Wilton The Avenue 0738 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1837 R R R R R
Wilton Market 0639 0743 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1842 1925 2025 2125 2225 2325
Bulbridge Chantry Road 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1844 1927 2027 2127 2227 2327
Bulbridge Seagrim Road 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1846 1929 2029 2129 2229 2329
Wilton West Street 0640 1850 1933 2033 2133 2233 2333
Ditchampton Elizabeth Road 0644 1854 1937 2037 2137 2237 2337

from 5 April 2020

City Centre | Wilton | Bulbridge route

R request stop only- tell the driver if you want to get off

Saturdays

City Centre New Canal Stop S 0628 0728 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1910 2010 2110 2210 2310
Fisherton Street Rail Station 0630 0730 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1829 1913 2013 2113 2213 2313
Skew Bridge 0633 0733 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1832 1916 2016 2116 2216 2316
Quidhampton Albion Bungalows 1919 2019 2119 2219 2319
Wilton The Avenue 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1837 R R R R R
Wilton Market 0639 0739 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1842 1925 2025 2125 2225 2325
Bulbridge Chantry Road 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1844 1927 2027 2127 2227 2327
Bulbridge Seagrim Road 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1846 1929 2029 2129 2229 2329
Wilton West Street 0640 0740 1850 1933 2033 2133 2233 2333
Ditchampton Elizabeth Road 0644 0744 1854 1937 2037 2137 2237 2337

for buses on Sundays and public holidays see   timetables


